Reid Dulberger

#

Subject: Copy: Mow to Own Ad hoc committee meeting

Location: Council Office

Start: Tue 7/28/2015 3:00 PM

End: Tue 7/28/2015 4:30 PM

Recurrence: (none)

Meeting Status: Not yet responded

Organizer: Berlin.Boyd@memphistn.gov

Required Attendees: Antonio Adams; Berlin Boyd; Carter Gray; Dawn Kinard; Deandre Brown; Dynisha Clark;

juaness keplinger; 'Patrice Thomas'; Reid Dulberger; Steve Barlow



Reid Dulberger

_ I
Subject: Copy: Ad Hoc Mow {o Own
Location: Council Conf. Room
Start: Tue 8/11/2015 3:00 PM
End: Tue 8/11/2015 4:30 PM
Recurrence; (none)
Meeting Status: Not yet responded
Organizer: Berlin.Boyd@memphistn.gov
Required Attendees: Antonio Adams; Berlin Boyd; Carter Gray; Dawn Kinard; Deandre Brown; Dynisha Clark;

juaness keplinger; 'Patrice Thomas'; Reid Dulberger; Steve Barlow

FW: Revised Mow PW: Mow to Gwn
to Chwn MOU an... Meeting Bemin...



Reid Dulberger

_ S —
Subject: Copy: Mow to Own Meeting
Location: Council Conference Room
Start: Thu 8/27/2015 3:00 PM
End: Thu 8/27/2015 4:30 PM
Recurrence: {none)
Meeting Status: Not yet responded
Organizer: Berlin.Boyd@memphistn.gov
Required Attendees: Antonio Adams; Berlin Boyd; Brian Collins; Carter Gray; Dawn Kinard; Deandre Brown;

Dynisha Clark; juaness keplinger; 'Patrice Thomas'; Reid Dulberger; Sheila Jordan
Cunningham; Steve Barlow



Reid Dulberger

Subject: Copy: Mow to Own meeting

Location: Council Committee Room

Start: Thu 9/10/2015 3:00 PM

End: Thu 9/10/2015 4:30 PM

Recurrence: {none)

Meeting Status: Not yet responded

Organizer: Berlin.Boyd@memphistn.gov

Required Attendees: Antonio Adams; Berlin Boyd; Brian Collins; Carter Gray, Dawn Kinard; Deandre Brown;

Dynisha Clark; juaness keplinger; 'Patrice Thomas'; Reid Dulberger; Sheila Jordan
Cunningham; Steve Barlow



Reid Dulberger

S —

Subject: Copy: City Council meeting RE: Answer questions by Berlin Boyd
Location: City Hall

Start: Tue 1/5/2016 1:15 PM

End: Tue 1/5/2016 2:15 PM

Recurrence: (none)

Meeting Status: " Not yet responded

Organizer: cfranklin@growth-engine.crg

Required Attendees: Reid Dulberger (rdulberger@growth-engine.org)



Reid Dulberger

Subject: MFF Legislative Reception
Location: First TN 4385 Poplar Ave

Start: Thu 1/28/2016 5:30 PM

End: Thu 1/28/2016 7:.00 PM

Show Time As: Out of Office

Recurrence: (none)

Organizet: rdulberger@growth-engine.org

Memphis Fast
Forward Legislat..,

Kelly, Phil and Reid-- Can the three of you please plan to present the same items we covered with Randy Boyd {including
GMACW), taking no more than a total of 5 minutes?

Thank youl

Blair



Reid Dulberger

M

Subject: Reid/Andre Dean/Coun. Berlin Boyd
Location: Coun. Bayd's office

Start: Mon 8/15/2016 1:30 PM

End: Mon 8/15/2016 2:00 PM
Recurrence: (none)

Meeting Status: Meeting organizer

Organizer: Reid Dulberger



Reid Dulberger

Subject: UM Public Policy Class
Location: UM

Start: Tue 2/21/2017 5:30 PM
End: Tue 2/21/2017 8:00 PM
Show Time As: Out of Office
Recurrence: (none)

Organizer: Reid Dulberger

EDGE
Presentation to ..

Dear Reid,

| hope all is well with you and yours.

Wanted to extend an invitation for you to come speak with my urban policy class. The format would be essentially the
same as last time with you speaking about EDGE and economic development policy.

| was hoping you might be available on Tuesday, February 21 5:30-8:30 (though most speakers hang around for a max of
2 hours).

If that does not work, would the Tuesday before (Feb 14) or the Tuesday after Feb 28) at the same time work?
Hope to catch up with you soon.
Best,

Michael
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Michael Howell-Moroney, Ph.D.

Professor and Chair

Department of Public and Nonprofit Administration
School of Urban Affairs and Public Policy

The University of Memphis

134 McCord Hall

Memphis, TN 38152

Voice: 901.678.2640
Fax: 901.678.2981

http://fwww.memphis.edu/padm/




Reid Dulberger

#

Subject: EDGE+ Board meetings

Location: MAAR, 6393 Poplar Avenue, 38119

Start: Wed 6/21/2017 2:30 PM

End: Wed 6/21/2017 5:00 PM

Recurrence: (none)

Meeting Status: Accepted

Organizer: Carmen Franklin

Required Attendees: Al Bright (al.bright@wallerlaw.com); Berlin Boyd (Berlin.Boyd@memphistn.gov); Charlie

Goforth (cgo4th@bellsouth.net); Emily Greer (emily.greer@stjude.org); Jackson W.
Moore (jackmooreQ@gmail.com); Johnny B. Moore Jr. (Johnny.Moore@SunTrust.com);
Larry C. Jackson (ljackson@downhomebank.com); Mark Halperin (mjh@boyle.com);
Natasha Donerson (natashadonerson@me.com); Reid Dulberger {rdulberger@growth-
engine.org); Tom Dyer (tdyer@wyattfirm.com); Willie Brooks
(willie.brooks@shelbycountytn.gov); Emmett McKnight (EMcKnight@growth-
engine.org); John Lawrence {jlawrence@growth-engine.org); Nora Boone
(NBoone@Growth-Engine.org); Stefanie Barrett (sbarrett@growth-engine.org); Carlee
McCullough (jstcedall@aol.com); Carlee McCullough (McCulloughtawPLLC@gmail.com);
Katrice Feild (katrice@hbtlaw.net); Mark E. Beutelschies (MarkB@Farris-law.com);
Monice Hagler (MHagler@HBTLaw.net); Patricia Adrian (tadrian@farris-law.com)
Optional Attendees: Anna Smith (Anna.smith@stjude.org); Gigi Ferguson (gigi.ferguson@suntrust.com);
Janice Norris (jlnorris@wyattfirm.com); Jessie Boyd (jessieboyd5@gmail.com); Lisa
Nickelson (Lisa.Nickelson@wallerlaw.com); Rebecca Garcia
(Rebecca.Garcia@memphistn.gov); Rebecca Good (rebecca.good@shelbycountytn.gov);
Jonathan Nyaku (Nyaku@memphisconsultinggroup.com); Sharon Younger
(Sharon@Younger-Associates.com); Gwyn R. Fisher (Gwyn.R.Fisher@gmail.com); Justin
Jamerson {justinjamerson@tn.gov); Ordis Copeland {Ordis.Copeland@tn.gov)



Reid Dulberger

#

Subject:
Location:

Start:
End:

Recurrence:
Meeting Status:

Organizer:

Required Aftendees:

EDGE+ Board meetings
The Better Business Bureau, 3693 Tyndale Drive, 38125

Wed 11/15/2017 2:30 PM
Wed 11/15/2017 5:00 PM

(none)
Accepted

Carmen Franklin

Al Bright (al.bright@wallerlaw.com); Berlin Boyd (Berlin.Boyd@memphistn.gov); Charlie
Goforth (cgodth@bellsouth.net); Emily Greer (emily.greer@stjude.org); Jackson W.
Moore (jackmoore0@gmail.com); Johnny B. Moore Jr. (Johnny.Moore@SunTrust.com);
Larry C. Jackson (ljackson@downhomebank.com); Mark Halperin (mjh@boyle.com);
Natasha Donerson {natashadonerson@me.com); Reid Dulberger (rdulberger@growth-
engine.org); Tom Dyer (tdyer@wyattfirm.com); Willie Brooks
(willie.brooks@shelbycountytn.gov); Emmett McKnight (EMcKnight@growth-
engine.org); John Lawrence (jlawrence@growth-engine.org); Nora Boone
(NBoone@Growth-Engine.org); Stefanie Barrett (sbarrett@growth-engine.org); Carlee
McCullough (jstcedall@aol.com); Carlee McCullough (McCulloughLawPLLC@gmail.com);
Katrice Feild (katrice@hbtlaw.net); Mark E. Beutelschies (MarkB@Farris-law.com);
Monice Hagler (MHagler@HBTLaw.net); Patricia Adrian (tadrian@farris-law.com); Anna
Smith (Anna.smith@stjude.org); Gigi Ferguson (gigi.ferguson@suntrust.com); Janice
Norris (jinorris@wyattfirm.com); Jessie Boyd (jessieboyd5@gmail.com); Lisa Nickelson
(Lisa.Nickelson@wallerlaw.com); Rebecca Garcia (Rebecca.Garcia@memphistn.gov);
Rebecca Good (rebecca.good@shelbycountytn.gov); Jonathan Nyaku
(Nyaku@memphisconsultinggroup.com); Sharon Younger (Sharon@Younger-
Associates.com); Gwyn R. Fisher (Gwyn.R Fisher@gmail.com); Justin Jamerson
(justinjamerson@tn.gov); Ordis Copeland (Ordis.Copeland@tn.gov)
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Reid Dulberger

Subject:
Location:

Start:
End:

Recurrence:
Meeting Status:

Crganizer:

Required Attendees:

EDGE+ Board rmeetings
MAAR, 6393 Poplar Avenue, 38119

Wed 12/20/2017 2:30 PM
Wed 12/20/2017 5:00 PM

(none)
Accepted

Carmen Franklin

Al Bright {al.bright@wallerlaw.comy); Berlin Boyd (Berlin.Boyd@memphistn.gov); Charlie
Goforth (cgodth@bellsouth.net); Emily Greer (emily.greer@stjude.org); Jackson W.
Moore (jackmoore0@gmail.com); Johnny B. Moore Jr. (Johnny.Moore@SunTrust.com);
Larry C. Jackson (ljackson@downhomebank.com); Mark Halperin {mjh@hboyle.com);
Natasha Donerson (natashadonerson@me.com); Reid Dulberger (rdulberger@growth-
engine.org); Tom Dyer (tdyer@wyattfirm.com); Willie Brooks

{(willie brooks@shelbycountytn.gov); Emmett McKnight (EMcKnight@growth-
engine.org); John Lawrence (jlawrence@growth-engine.org); Nora Boone
(NBoone@Growth-Engine.org); Stefanie Barrett (sbarrett@growth-engine.org); Carlee
McCullough (jstcedall@aol.com); Carlee McCullough (McCulloughLawPLLC@gmail.com);
Katrice Feild (katrice@hbtlaw.net); Mark E. Beutelschies (MarkB@Farris-law.com};
Monice Hagler (MHagler@HBTLaw.net); Patricia Adrian (tadrian@farris-law.com); Anna
Smith (Anna.smith@stjude.org); Gigi Ferguson {gigi.ferguson@suntrust.com); Janice
Norris (jInorris@wyattfirm.com); Jessie Boyd (jessieboyd5@gmail.com); Lisa Nickelson
(Lisa.Nickelson@wallerlaw.com); Rebecca Garcia (Rebecca.Garcia@memphistn.gov);
Rebecca Good (rebecca.good@shelbycountytn.gov); Jonathan Nyaku
(Nyaku@memphisconsultinggroup.com); Sharon Younger (Sharon@Younger-
Associates.com); Gwyn R. Fisher (Gwyn.R.Fisher@gmail.com); Justin Jamerson
(justinjamerson@tn.gov); Ordis Copeland (Ordis.Copeland@tn.gov)
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